
MUSIC BC TRAVEL GRANT RECIPIENTS - FEB 1ST, 2019 DEADLINE

Company Artist Travel Grant Program   Funding Committed 
1 1095100 B.C. LTD Pomo Tour - International $3,000
2 1125297 BC Ltd Rare Americans Tour - International $4,000
3 Alex Morrison The History of Gunpowder Tour - International $4,000
4 Amelia Artists Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
5 Andrea Graham The Librarian Tour - International $4,000
6 Arianna Ohlsson Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
7 Art d'Ecco Art d'Ecco Showcase - International $1,200
8 Blister Management Inc Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
9 Booty EP Music Booty EP Tour - Pacific Northwest US $2,000
10 Buckman Coe Buckman Coe Showcase - International $1,000
11 Canuban Music Publishing Inc. Alex Cuba Showcase - International $1,000
12 Coastal Jazz & Blues Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
13 Dave Hartney Music Dave Hartney Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
14 Dear Rouge Dear Rouge Tour - International $3,000
15 Fogale Music Inc. Luca Fogale Showcase - International $1,000
16 GM Hospitality Management Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
17 High Tide Music Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
18 Kirsten Ludwig Showcase - International $1,000
19 Loving Band Loving Tour - International $4,000
20 Macklam Feldman Management Business Travel - International $1,000
21 MDP Arts Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
22 Mitchell Trainor Blessed Showcase - International $1,800
23 Nancy Lee Productions Business Travel - International $1,000
24 Nathaniel Epp Dead Soft Tour - International $4,000
25 Nettwerk Music Group Inc. Business Travel - International $1,000
26 Ocie Elliott Music Ocie Elliott Tour - Domestic $2,000
27 Rocket Floppy Disk Music Inc. Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
28 Salmon Arm Folk Music Society Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
29 Saltwater Productions Ltd. Frazey Ford Showcase - International $1,000
30 Samantha Lynch Sam Lynch Showcase - International $1,000
31 Shawn Hallgren Shawn Austin Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
32 The Funk Hunters Music Inc. The Funk Hunters Tour - International $4,000
33 The Long War Publishing The Long War Tour - Domestic $3,000
34 Timbre Concerts Ltd. Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
35 Trophy Club Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
36 Twin Bandit Music Twin Bandit Showcase - International $1,000
37 Vanessa Cito Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
38 Watchdog Management Business Travel - Domestic $1,000
39 Wolf Parade Productions Inc. Wolf Parade Tour - International $4,000
40 Zach Choy CRACK CLOUD Road - To Series $7,000

TOTAL FUNDING COMMITTED $76,000


